2023 Wednesday League

Round 13 Leaderboard USGA

E

Nassau Gross

Gold Tees Flight

Player

To Par
Gross

Total
Gross

Peterson Ray -1/+5/+4 35/41/76
Cummings Bill +7/E/+7 43/36/79
Hnat John +3/+6/+9 39/42/81
Buehler Paul +4 /45749 40/41 /81
Copes Wayne +5/+4/+9 41/40 /81
Sample Harold +6/+3 /49 42 /39 /81
Hohenwarter Mark +9/+4/+13 45/40/85
Sams Doss +6/+8/+14 42 /44 / 86
Gebhart Rick +7/+8/+15 43 /44 /87
Kimble Bill +7/+9/+16 43 /45 /88
Rishell Monty +9/+7/+16 45743 /88
Scott Joe +9/+8/+17 45 /44 /89
Ewen John +15/+9/+24 51/45/96
Hagen Casey +11/+14/+25 47 /50 /97
Engle Bob +16/+11/+27 52 /47 /99

White Tees Flight

Player

Beiler Chris
Simansky John
Pettus James
Neff Darren
Smoker Tim
Kennedy Jerry
Frey Craig
Neff Ken
Beiler Rob
Beiler Brad
Beiler Galen
Yoder Randy
Hewitt Jyuiji
Gotti Rich

To Par

Gross
+5/+4 /+9
+4 /47 [ +11

+4 /47 [ +11
+7/+46/+13
+5/+49/+14
+9/+5/+14
+4/+11/+15
+7/+8/+15
+8/+7 /+15
+3/+13/+16
+9/+7/+16
+8/+9/+17
+8/+11/+19
+9/+11/+20

Total
Gross

41/40/81
40/43/83
40/43/83
43 /42 /85
41/45/86
45/41/86
40 /47 /87
43 /44 /87
44143 /87
39/49/88
45/43 /88
44/45/89
44 147 1 91
45 /47 /92


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9662488048679541393?called_from=&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316246
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870688
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870692
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316244
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870695
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316250
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316242
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870694
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870687
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170003880784
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316251
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870689
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316252
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870686
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870697
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870696
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316253

2023 Wednesday League
USGA Round 13 Leaderboard USGA

Bills Adam +7 1/ +14 / +21 43 /50/93
Van Norman Ron +9/+15/ +24 45/51/96


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170305870690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688170272316248

E

Nassau Net

Gold Tees Flight

Player

Hohenwarter Mark
Hnat John
Ewen John
Buehler Paul
Peterson Ray
Kimble Bill
Sample Harold
Cummings Bill
Rishell Monty
Sams Doss
Hagen Casey
Copes Wayne
Gebhart Rick
Engle Bob
Scott Joe

White Tees Flight

Player

Kennedy Jerry
Beiler Chris
Gotti Rich
Pettus James
Neff Darren
Hewitt Jyuiji
Bills Adam
Frey Craig
Smoker Tim
Simansky John
Beiler Rob
Beiler Brad
Beiler Galen
Van Norman Ron

2023 Wednesday League

Round 13 Leaderboard

To Par
Net

-2/-6/-8
-4/E/-4
+1/-4/-3
2/E/-2
-4/+3/-1
2/+1 /-1
+1/-2/-1
+3/-47-1
+1/-1/E
E/+2/+2
E/+3/+3
+2/+2/ +4
+2/+3/+5
+5/E/+5

+5/+5/+10

To Par
Net

E/-3/-3
-1/-1/-2
2/+1/-1
-2/+2/E

E/E/E
-1/+43/+2
-2/+45/+43
-2/+45/ 483
-1/+44 /43
E/+3/+3
+2/+1/+3
-3/+7/+4
+3/+1/+4
-1/+46/+45

Total
Net

34/30/64
32/36/68
37/32/69
34/36/70
32/39/71
34/37/71
37/34/71
39/32/71
37/35/72
36/38/74
36/39/75
38/38/76
38/39/77
41/36/77
41/41/82

Total
Net

36/33/69
35/35/70
34/37/71
34/38/72
36/36/72
35/39/74
34/41/75
34/41/75
35/40/75
36/39/75
38/37/75
33/43/76
39/37/76
35/42/77


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9664681509449128674?called_from=&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285531790194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285531790191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344643
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285531790193
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344646
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344639
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344645
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344630
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344644
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285531790195
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285531790196
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285531790192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344638
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344635
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344642
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344636
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344653
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344640
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344632
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344641
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344637
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344651
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344634
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344649
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344648
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344650
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344631

2023 Wednesday League

USGA Round 13 Leaderboard

Yoder Randy +2/+3 /45 38/39/77
Neff Ken +2/+4 | +6 38/40/78


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344647
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688285565344652

2023 Wednesday League
USGA Round 13 Leaderboard USGA.

Net Skins - Net Skins

N S S N

Frey Craig $23.14 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 16
Ewen John 2 $23.14 Eagle on 9, Birdie on 17
Neff Darren 1 $11.57 Eagle on 15
Buehler Paul 1 $11.57 Birdie on 5

Bills Adam 1 $11.57 Double Eagle on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $80.99


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9664683334206249699?called_from=&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688370558720920
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688370558720910
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688370659384219
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688370659384222
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688370659384220

2023 Wednesday League
USGA Round 13 Leaderboard USGA.

Gross Skins - Gross Skins

Frey Craig $32.50 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 16
Neff Darren 1 $16.25 Birdie on 15
Bills Adam 1 $16.25 Eagle on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $65.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9664684484854831844?called_from=&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688430252055467
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688430252055468
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9664688430252055469

2023 Wednesday League

Round 13 Leaderboard USGA

:

Nassau Results

T

None Peterson Ray $13.00 50.00 Gold Tee Overall Gross (76)
None Cummings Bill $13.00 50.00 Gold Tees Back 9 Gross (36)
None Ewen John $13.00 50.00 Gold Tees Back 9 Net (32)
None Hnat John $13.00 50.00 Gold Tees Front 9 Gross (39)
None Hohenwarter Mark $13.00 50.00 Gold Tees Overall Net (64)
None Kennedy Jerry $13.00 50.00 White Tees Back 9 Gross (41)
None  Neff Darren $13.00 50.00 White Tees Back 9 Net (36)
None Beiler Brad $13.00 50.00 White Tees Front 9 Gross (39)
None Beiler Chris $13.00 50.00 White Tees Overall Gross (76)
None Gotti Rich $13.00 50.00 White Tees Overall Net (71)
None Buehler Paul $6.50 27.50 Gold Tees Front 9 Net Tie (34)
None Kimble Bill $6.50 27.50 Gold Tees Front 9 Net Tie (34)
None Bills Adam $4.33 20.00 White Tees Front 9 Net Tie (34)
None Frey Craig $4.33 20.00 White Tees Front 9 Net Tie (34)
None Pettus James $4.33 20.00 White Tees Front 9 Net Tie (34)
None Beiler Galen $0.00 5.00

None Beiler Rob $0.00 5.00

None Copes Wayne $0.00 5.00

None Engle Bob $0.00 5.00

None Gebhart Rick $0.00 5.00

None Hagen Casey $0.00 5.00

None Hewitt Jyuji $0.00 5.00

None Neff Ken $0.00 5.00

None Rishell Monty $0.00 5.00

None Sample Harold $0.00 5.00

None Sams Doss $0.00 5.00

None Scott Joe $0.00 5.00

None Simansky John $0.00 5.00

None Smoker Tim $0.00 5.00

None Van Norman Ron $0.00 5.00

None Yoder Randy $0.00 5.00

Total Purse Allocated: $155.99

Total Points Allocated: 695.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9664718968073509606?called_from=&round_index=13

2023 Wednesday League
USGA Round 13 Leaderboard USGA.

Closest to the pin

I T

None Hohenwarter Mark $7.50 #12 (10")

None Neff Ken $7.50 #17 (9'10")
None Hnat John $7.50 #4 (14'2")
None Peterson Ray $7.50 #8 (14'5")

Total Purse Allocated: $30.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9664742776721398503?called_from=&round_index=13
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